
45.00

40.00

   

   

 

 

  

 

      

  

135.00

  

 

 

 



 

       

   

    
5.00 

5.50
6.00 

4.00

2.50

Small  
Medium
Large
XLarge

 

 

    

 
Small  6.00  |   Large  8.00

 3.00

 8.50

 8.00
 

 

6.00

 . 0

375ml bottle 8.00  |  800ml bottle 12.50
 

6.00 

4.00

Try our 

proudly brewe


